Electronic Version v1.1

Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:			NEW ASSIGNMENT		
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:			CHANGE OF NAME		
CONVEYING PARTY DATA					
N			ame	Execution Date	
FITS Imaging Corporation 01/09/1995					
RECEIVING PARTY DATA					
Name:	Live Picture, Inc.				
Street Address:	2425 Porter Street				
City:	Palo Alto				
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA				
Postal Code:	94301				
PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1					
Property Type			Number		
Application Number: 09712		09712	019		09712019
CORRESPONDENCE DATA					
Fax Number: (503)439-6558					
Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.					
Fax Number: (503)439-6558 Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful. Phone: 503-439-6500					
Email: jflynn@bltg-ip.com Correspondent Name: Berkeley Law & Technology Group LLC					
Address Line 1: 1700 NW 167th Place					
Address Line 4:					
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:			012.P13023CD		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:			Julianne Flynn		
Total Attachments: 2 source=JJF_ROXIO_2#page1.tif source=JJF_ROXIO_2#page2.tif					

1860076

A455828

JAN 1 0 1995

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

TO THE ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF

FITS IMAGING A California Corporation

Secretary of

ELLID L LUNCS

100

The undersigned, Bruno Delean and Mark Kalows hereby certify that:

1. They are the President and Secretary, respectively, of FITS Imaging, a California corporation (the "Corporation").

2. The first article of the articles of incorporation of the Corporation is amended to read as follows:

ARTICLE I NAME

The name of the Corporation is Live Picture, Inc.

3. The foregoing amendment of the Articles of Incorporation has been duly approved by the Board of Directors of the Corporation.

4 The foregoing amendment of the Articles of Incorporation has been duly approved by the required vote of the shareholders of the Corporation in accordance with sections 902 and 903 of the California Corporations Code.

The total number of outstanding shares of the Corporation entitled to vote with respect to the foregoing amendment was \$20,000 shares of Common Stock. The number of shares voting in favor of the amendment equaled or exceeded the vote required, such required vote being more than a me ority of the outstanding shares of Common Stock.

The undersigned each declares under penalty of perjury that the matters set forth in the foregoing certificate are true of his own knowledge.

Executed at Soquel, California on the _____ day of January 1995.

Wet guilly

PATENT & TPADEMARK OFFICE

MAR 20 95

Bruno Delean, President

Mark Kalow, Secretary

EZWH L DELT

OKDED. THZZIZ000

XEEL: 018548 FRAME: 0484